
                     
 

 
 

Monthly Calendar for April 2024 
Date Day Events 

1st April 2024 Monday Sheetalashtami 

2nd April 2024 Tuesday New Academic Session 2024-25 begins 

3rd April 2024 Wednesday  

4th April 2024 Thursday   

5th April 2024 Friday   

6th April 2024 Saturday Annual Prize Distribution Function 

7th April 2024 Sunday   

8th April 2024 Monday   

9th April 2024 Tuesday ID-Ul-Fitr Special Assembly 

10th April 2024 Wednesday Chetichand 

11th April 2024 Thursday Id-Ul-Fitr 

12th April 2024 Friday Science Symposium by Prof. H.C. Verma 

13th April 2024 Saturday 
Inter House Meeting 

Science Symposium for Teachers 

14th April 2024 Sunday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 

15th April 2024 Monday  Investiture Ceremony  

16th April 2024 Tuesday   

17th April 2024 Wednesday Ramnavmi 

18th April 2024 Thursday Inter House Football (Classes 6-8), Inter House Basketball (Classes 6-8) 

19th April 2024 Friday Lok Sabha Elections 

20th April 2024 Saturday 
Colouring Competition (Classes 1 & 2) 

Drawing Competition (Classes 3 - 5) 

Inter House English Debate (Classes 9 - 12) 

21st April 2024 Sunday Mahaveer Jayanti 

22nd April 2024 Monday   

23rd April 2024 Tuesday   

24th April 2024 Wednesday   

25th April 2024 Thursday   

26th April 2024 Friday Inter House Football (Classes 9-12), Inter House Basketball (Classes 9-12) 

27th April 2024 Saturday 

Inter House Football (Classes 9-12), Inter House Basketball (Classes 9-12) 

Inter House Illustration Making Competition (Classes 6-8) 

No Fire Cooking (Classes 1-5) 

28th April 2024 Sunday   

29th April 2024 Monday   

30th April 2024 Tuesday Class Bulletin Board Activity (Classes 1-5) 
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